Rank Competitor(s)

Jenny Hwang

D Arcy Robert
Gigi Hahn
Devon Bean
Megan Weber
Makayla Hodge
Cecilia Faustino
Traci Lewis
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Leana Tremblay
Kierra Shambrook
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Larissa Gedlaman

=
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Metea Marr

Club

Saanich SC of Victoria
Oak Bay SC

Oak Bay SC

Oak Bay SC

Campbell River SC
Juan de Fuca SC
Duncan Skating Club
Juan de Fuca SC
Campbell River SC
port McNeill FSC
Gold River Skating Club
Juan de Fuca SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Lynne Henderson-Drake

Date:

22-Nov-2014

2014 Vancouver Island Interclub

Port Alberni, BC
Nov. 21, 2014 to Nov. 23, 2014

Senior Bronze Women

Category Result Summary

21.90
20.80
20.59
20.06
18.58
17.85
16.32
15.91
15.03
13.98
11.86

Section Ep
BC/YK 21.90
BC/YK 20.80
BC/YK 20.59
BC/YK 20.06
BC/YK 18.58
BC/YK 17.85
BC/YK 16.32
BC/YK 15.91
BC/YK 15.03
BC/YK 13.98
BC/YK 11.86
BC/YK
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Susan Morriss
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